
Tarife 2023/2024

Betreuungsstunden Max-Tarif Max-Tarif Normaltarif ermäßigter Tarif

0-1 2 3

bis 25 h jede weitere h 2,88 2,22

3 38,00 29,00

3,5 44,00 33,50

4 50,00 38,00

4,5 56,50 43,00

5 63,00 48,00 37,00

5,5 69,00 53,00 37,00

6 75,00 58,00 37,00

6,5 81,50 62,50 37,00

7 88,00 67,00 37,00

7,5 94,00 72,00 37,00

8 100,00 77,00 37,00

8,5 106,50 81,50 37,00

9 113,00 86,00 37,00

9,5 119,00 91,00 37,00

10 125,00 96,00 42,00 20

10,5 131,00 101,00 42,00 20

11 137,00 106,00 42,00 20

11,5 143,50 110,50 42,00 20

12 150,00 115,00 42,00 20

12,5 156,00 120,00 42,00 20

13 162,00 125,00 42,00 20

13,5 168,00 129,50 42,00 20

14 174,00 134,00 42,00 20

14,5 180,50 139,00 42,00 20

15 187,00 144,00 42,00 20

15,5 193,00 148,50 42,00 20

16 199,00 153,00 42,00 20

16,5 205,50 158,00 42,00 20

17 212,00 163,00 42,00 20

17,5 218,00 168,00 42,00 20

18 224,00 173,00 42,00 20

18,5 230,50 177,50 42,00 20

19 237,00 182,00 42,00 20

19,5 243,00 187,00 42,00 20

20 249,00 192,00 42,00 20

20,5 255,50 196,50 42,00 20

21 262,00 201,00 42,00 20

21,5 268,00 206,00 42,00 20

22 274,00 211,00 42,00 20

22,5 280,50 216,00 42,00 20

23 287,00 221,00 42,00 20

23,5 293,00 225,50 42,00 20

24 299,00 230,00 42,00 20

24,5 305,50 235,00 42,00 20

25 312,00 240,00 42,00 20

Betreuungsstunden Max-Tarif Max-Tarif Normaltarif ermäßigter Tarif



Tarife 2023/2024

ab 25 h jede weitere h 2,51 2,09 2,09

25,5 317,00 244,50 43,50

26 322,00 249,00 45,00 25

26,5 327,50 253,50 46,50

27 333,00 258,00 48,00 26

27,5 338,50 262,50 49,50

28 344,00 267,00 51,00 28

28,5 349,50 271,50 52,50

29 355,00 276,00 54,00 29

29,5 360,50 280,50 56,00

30 366,00 285,00 58,00 30

30,5 371,50 289,50 59,50

31 377,00 294,00 61,00 31

31,5 382,50 298,50 62,50

32 388,00 303,00 64,00 32

32,5 393,00 307,50 65,50

33 398,00 312,00 67,00 34

33,5 403,50 316,50 69,00

34 409,00 321,00 71,00 35

34,5 414,50 325,50 72,50

35 420,00 330,00 74,00 36

35,5 425,50 334,50 75,50

36 431,00 339,00 77,00 37

36,5 436,50 343,50 78,50

37 442,00 348,00 80,00 38

37,5 447,50 352,50 82,00

38 453,00 357,00 84,00 39

38,5 458,50 361,50 85,00

39 464,00 366,00 86,00 41

39,5 469,00 370,50 87,50

40 474,00 375,00 89,00 42

40,5 479,50 379,50 90,50

41 485,00 384,00 92,00 43

41,5 490,50 388,50 94,00

42 496,00 393,00 96,00 44


